
Lexx Bar and Grill Representation Community Protection Appendix 12

Noise Recordings Received From Residents Between 16 September 2022 - 19 October 2022

Day Date Time Noise Type

Front Rear Phone 
Noise 
app

Tues 16/09/2022 03.40 am Music and Lyrics can be heard √ √ Nothing can be heard

Thurs 18/09/2022 03.55 am Music and Lyrics can be heard √ √
Sun 21/09/2022 01.31 am Music and Lyrics can be heard √ √
Sun 21/09/2022 03.33 am Music and Lyrics can be heard √ √
Sun 21/09/2022 03.50 am Music and Lyrics can be heard √ √ Reasonable level 

Tues 23/09/2022 01.03 am Music and Lyrics can be heard √ √ of noise for time of 

Tues 23/09/2022 01.29 am Music and Lyrics can be heard √ √ day or not enough 

Tues 23/09/2022 03.48 am Music and Lyrics can be heard √ √ to take further action

Fri 26/09/2022 01.43 am Music and Lyrics can be heard √ √
Fri 26/09/2022 02.16 am Music and Lyrics can be heard √ √
Fri 26/09/2022 02.54 am Music and Lyrics can be heard √ √
Sun 28/09/2022 03.45 am Music and Lyrics can be heard √ √ Unreasonable level of 

Sun 28/09/2022 04.04 am Music and Lyrics can be heard √ √ noise

Tues 30/09/2022 03.35 am Music and Lyrics can be heard √ √
Tues 30/09/2022 03.48 am Music and Lyrics can be heard √ √
Sat 01/10/2022 03.39 am Music and Lyrics can be heard √ √
Sun 02/10/2022 00.29 am Music and Lyrics can be heard √ √
Sun 02/10/2022 03.32 am Music and Lyrics can be heard √ √
Fri 07/10/2022 01.07 am Music and Lyrics can be heard √ √
Sat 08/10/2022 03.05 am Music and Lyrics can be heard √ √
Wed 12/10/2022 03.48 am Voices can be heard and music √ √
Sat 15/10/2022 03.00 am Music and Lyrics can be heard √ √
Sun 16/10/2022 23.35 pm Music can be heard √ √
Wed 19/10/2022 02.00 am Music and Lyrics can be heard √ √
Wed 19/10/2022 03.48 am Music and Lyrics can be heard √ √

Location  Sent Via


